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Date: 1l 2o23 

SELECTED CANDIDATES 

Name of Candidates 
Dr. Vaishali Gupta 
Dr. Prashant Prabhakar Shri. V.K. Prabhakar Dr. Krishana Chakma 
Dr. Varun Poonia 
Dr. Mohit Goswami 
Dr. Viksit Yadav 

DOB 
11.07.1997 

S.No. 
Father's Name 

Shri Sunil Kumar Gupta 
05.04.1997 Shri. Indersen Chakma 

Shri. Shokendra Singh 
Shri. Naveen Kumar Bharti 

02.12.1995 
20.07.1995 
18.07.1996 Shri Mukesh Yadav 

05.05.1998 Dr. Shivratan Mehta 
8 Dr. Preenon Majumdar 

Shri Dayaramk Mchta 
Shri. Dhurjati Majumdar_ 
Shri. Ramesh Chand 
Shri. Dheeraj Kumar Jain 
Mohd Igbal Ansari 
Shri. Harikishan Sharma 
Shri. Nirmal Kumar Sinha 
Shri. Suresh Kumar 
Shri Arvind Kumar Jha 
Shri. Vinod Gupta 

| Shri. R.K. Prashar 
Dr. Sanjcev Nanda 
Khaliq Ahmed 

Shri. Phoolaram Jat 

18.06.1997 
12.10.1997 Dr. Divya Banuni 

02.12.1997 
18.06.19996 

10. Dr. Akash Jain 
11. Dr. Md Ismail Ansari 12. Dr. Shubham Sharma 31.12.1994 

07.07.1993 
3 Dr. Ashutosh Sinha 

Dr. Pankaj 
Dr. Mridulla Jha 
Dr. Vinay Gupta 

Dr. Rahul Prashar 
18 Dr. Sanchit Nanda 

Dr. Shahbaz Khan 
20. Dr. Rajendra Barala 

21.03.1994 
4. 

07.11.1997 
5. 

20.08.1996 
6. 

29.01.1997 
17 

19.01.1995 
10.04.1998 

19. 

04.06.1993 
10.01.1995 

(T a 

DrAjeet jain Deputy Director Administration 
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